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  Table.	
  Assessment	
  of	
  Participant	
  Blinding	
  for	
  Women	
  in	
  KEEPS-­‐Cog.	
  Women	
  
were	
  asked	
  whether	
  they	
  thought	
  they	
  were	
  on	
  active	
  MHT	
  or	
  placebo	
  at	
  the	
  end	
  of	
  
the	
  study.	
  	
  

	
  

	
   Placebo	
   o-­‐CEE	
   t-­‐E2	
  
	
   N	
  =	
  208	
   N	
  =	
  167	
   N	
  =	
  161	
  
Unblinding:	
  Women	
  were	
  asked	
  whether	
  they	
  thought	
  they	
  
were	
  on	
  active	
  MHT	
  or	
  placebo	
  at	
  the	
  end	
  of	
  the	
  study,	
  N=536	
   	
   	
   	
  

Number	
  (%)	
  guessed	
  MHT	
  assignment	
   72	
  
(34.6%)	
  

144	
  
(89.4%)	
  

133	
  
(80.2%)	
  

Number	
  (%)	
  guessed	
  Placebo	
  assignment	
   136	
  
(65.4%)	
  

33	
  
(19.8%)	
  

17	
  
(10.6%)	
  


