**S2 Table.** Assessment of Participant Blinding for Women in KEEPS-Cog. Women were asked whether they thought they were on active MHT or placebo at the end of the study.

	Placebo	o-CEE	t-E2
	N = 208	N = 167	N = 161
Unblinding: Women were asked whether they thought they			
were on active MHT or placebo at the end of the study, N=536			
Number (%) guessed MHT assignment	72	144	133
	(34.6%)	(89.4%)	(80.2%)
Number (%) guessed Placebo assignment	136	33	17
	(65.4%)	(19.8%)	(10.6%)